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Feature   
Scrubbing System 
Cleaning path 50-inch 1270 mm 
Solution tank 140 gallon 530 liter 
Main brush 
   Speed 
   Down pressure 
   Brush diameter  
   Brush length 

 
370 rpm 
500-650 lb 
11-inch 
50-inch 

 
370 rpm 
225-295 kg 
280 mm 
1270 mm 

Debris hopper 
   Volume capacity 

 
2.6 ft³ 

 
73 liter 

Recovery System 
Recovery tank 120 gallon 454 liter 
Vacuum fan speed 11,500 rpm 11,500 rpm 
Vacuum water lift 51-inch 1,295 mm 
Propelling System 
Propel speed forward (variable to) 9.0 mph 14.0 km/h 
Propel speed reverse (variable to) 5.0 mph 8.0 km/h 
Engine 
   Gasoline/LP 
   Diesel 

 
72.0 hp 
65.0 hp 

 
53.7 kW 
48.5 kW 

Gradeability 
   Working (scrubbing) 

 
8.0 deg 

 
8.0 deg 

Machine Dimensions 
Length 156-inch 3,960 mm 
Width 61-inch 1,550 mm 
Height-without overhead guard 
   With overhead guard 

61-inch 
84-inch 

1,550 mm 
2,130 mm 

Weight-net without solution and brushes 
   Gross 

4,710 lb 
7,200 lb 

2,140 kg 
3,270 kg 

Minimum aisle turn (left) 191-inch 4,850 mm 
Warranty Please refer to your local Tennant representative for information. 

Model 550 Specifications 
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