



## Model 550 Specifications

## **POWER SCRUBBER**

Feature			
Scrubbing System			
Cleaning path		50-inch	1270 mm
Solution tank		140 gallon	530 liter
Main brush		9	
Speed		370 rpm	370 rpm
Down pressure		500-650 lb	225-295 kg
Brush diameter		11-inch	280 mm
Brush length		50-inch	1270 mm
Debris hopper			
Volume capacity		2.6 ft <sup>3</sup>	73 liter
Recovery System			
Recovery tank		120 gallon	454 liter
Vacuum fan speed		11,500 rpm	11,500 rpm
Vacuum water lift		51-inch	1,295 mm
Propelling System			
Propel speed forward (variable to)		9.0 mph	14.0 km/h
Propel speed reverse (variable to)		5.0 mph	8.0 km/h
Engine			
Gasoline/LP		72.0 hp	53.7 kW
Diesel		65.0 hp	48.5 kW
Gradeability			
Working (scrubbing)		8.0 deg	8.0 deg
<b>Machine Dimensions</b>			
Length		156-inch	3,960 mm
Width		61-inch	1,550 mm
Height-without overhead guard		61-inch	1,550 mm
With overhead guard		84-inch	2,130 mm
Weight-net without solution and brushes		4,710 lb	2,140 kg
Gross		7,200 lb	3,270 kg
Minimum aisle turn (left)		191-inch	4,850 mm
Warranty	Please refer to your local Tennant representative for information.		